

Ø

C.A.No. 1727 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.1A. COURT No. 2 SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1727 of 1998 @@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

The Stock Exchange, Ahmedabad Appellant

VERSUS

Asstt. Commnr. of Income Tax, Ahmedabad Respondent

With

Civil Appeal No. 7571 of 1999

(Heard by Hon'ble Bharucha, Mohapatra & Sabharwal,JJ.)

Date : 02/03/2001 This appeal was called on for pronouncement
of judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

..L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Y.K. Sabharwal pronounced the judgment
of the court, allowing CA No. 1727/98 and dismissing CA No. 7571/99

Parties are left to bear their own costs.

REPORTABLE.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCC

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

(Manju Sharma)
AR cum PS

(Signed Judgment is placed on the file)