

\204

C.A.No. 1727 OF 1999

ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 In
Civil Appeal No.1727/1999

WEST U.P.SUGAR MILLS ASOCN.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.M. SINGH & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For recalling the order)

Date : 03/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)/
Applicant(s)/
Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan,Adv.

Respondent -in-person

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, adv.

Ms. Pareen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchadra Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

I.A.Nos. 3 is dismissed.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master