

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2 In
Civil Appeal No.4685/1997

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR SUGAR MILLS ASSOCH. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For directins)

Date : 05/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

List before an appropriate Bench.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master